File Name(: Doc ID

104-10292- 32388622
104-10292- 32388625
104-10297- 32384069
104-10297- 32384073
104-10297- 32384077
104-10440- 32395672
104-10510- 32387317
104-10513- 32417085
104-10513- 32417086
104-10514-32421808
104-10514- 32421809
104-10515- 32421890
104-10515- 32421894
104-10515- 32421897
104-10515- 32421899
104-10515- 32421934
104-10515- 32421987
104-10515- 32421999
104-10519- 32384206
104-10519- 32384310
104-10519- 32384311
104-10520- 32384572
104-10521- 32417127
104-10522- 32374981
104-10522- 32374992
104-10525- 32422003
104-10525- 32422023
104-10525- 32422024
104-10533-32382556
104-10533- 32382561
104-10533- 32382566
104-10534- 32404693
104-10534- 32404694
104-10534- 32404695
104-10534- 32404696

Record Nur Record Seri Agency

104-10292- JFK
104-10292- JFK
104-10297- JFK
104-10297- JFK
104-10297- JFK
104-10440- JFK
104-10510-JFK
104-10513- JFK
104-10513- JFK
104-10514- JFK
104-10514- JFK
104-10515- JFK
104-10515- JFK
104-10515-JFK
104-10515- JFK
104-10515- JFK
104-10515-JFK
104-10515- JFK
104-10519- JFK
104-10519-JFK
104-10519-JFK
104-10520- JFK
104-10521- JFK
104-10522- JFK
104-10522- JFK
104-10525- JFK
104-10525- JFK
104-10525- JFK
104-10533- JFK
104-10533- JFK
104-10533- JFK
104-10534- JFK
104-10534- JFK
104-10534- JFK
104-10534- JFK

CIA
ClA
ClA
ClA
ClA
ClIA
ClIA
ClA
CiA
CiA
ClA

‘CIA

CiA
ClA
CIA
ClIA
CIA
CIA
ClIA
ClA
CIA
CIA
ClIA
CIA
ClA
ClA
CIA
CIA
CIA
CIA
CIA
ClA
CIA
CIA
ClA

File Numbe Doc Date Originator Title

80T01357A 03/01/196:CIA
80T01357A 07/01/1961CIA
80T01357A 01/01/000( CIA
80T01357A 03/23/1961CIA
80T01357A 03/25/1961CIA
RUSS HOLN 07/13/196( CIA
80T01357A 10/01/196: CIA
80T01357A 03/12/1961CIA
80T01357A 10/21/196( CIA
80T01357A07/31/196¢CIA
80T01357A01/01/000( CIA
80T01357A 01/01/000( CIA
80T01357A 01/01/000( CIA
80T01357A 01/01/000( CIA
80T01357A 01/01/000( CIA
80T01357A 01/01/000( CIA
80T01357A 01/01/000( CIiA
80T01357A 01/01/000( CIA
80T01357A 01/01/000( CIA
80T01357A 08/24/196( CIA
80T01357A 01/01/000( CIA
80T01357A 12/01/196<CIA
80T01357A 01/01/000( CIA
80T01357A 05/22/1964CIA
80T01357A 01/01/000( CIA
80T01357A 01/01/000C CIA
80T01357A 01/01/000( CIA
80T01357A 01/01/000( CIA
80T01357A 11/11/195¢CIA
80T01357A 01/01/000( CIA
80T01357A 01/01/000( CIA
NOSENKO F09/07/197¢ CIA
NOSENKO F09/07/197¢CIA
NOSENKO F09/07/197¢CIA
NOSENKO F09/08/197¢CIA

From Name¢To Name Doc Type Date Revie
LIMITED, MAR 63-16 JUL 63 (J109) PAPER - TE)Jun/08/201
LIMITED PHOTOS,18 JULY 61-31 OC PAPER - TE} Jun/08/201
ILLEGIBLE DOCUMENT PAPER - TE} Jun/08/201
ILLEGIBLE COPY. PAPER - TE} Jun/08/201
ILLEGIBLE C/IMWAVE BELL PAPER - TE} Jun/08/201
SYNOPSIS-(SOURCE) PAPER - TE} Jun/19/201
FINANCIAL STATEMENT:CUBAN RE' PAPER - TE} Jun/08/201
REPORT. PAPER - TE} Jun/14/201
DISPATCH-ALIASES. PAPER - TE; Jun/14/201
ILLEGIBLE DOCUMENT IN ZRRIFLE/( PAPER - TE}Jun/14/201
ILLEGIBLE DOC, LOCATED IN ZRRIFL PAPER - TE} Jun/14/201
MEMO: ILLEGIBLE PAPER - TE} Jun/14/201

ILLEGIBLE PAPER - TE} Jun/14/201
ILLEGIBLE PAPER - TE) Jun/14/201
ILLEGIBLE PAPER - TE} Jun/14/201

ILLEGIBLE:DISPATCH PAPER - TE} Jun/14/201
DOCUMENT-ILLEGIBLE. PAPER - TE} Jun/14/201
ILLEGIBLE: SPEED LETTER PAPER - TE} Jun/14/201
ILLEGIBLE: t CHIEF, WH CHIEF OF S” PAPER - TE}Jun/17/201
DISPATCH: CHIEF OF S"CHIEF, WHI PAPER - TE} Jun/08/201
ILLEGIBLE PAPER - TE} Jun/08/201
DISPATCH:ILLEGIBLE PAPER - TE} Jun/08/201
ILLEGIBLE DISPATCH PAPER - TE} Jun/14/201
ILLEGIBLE MEMO PAPER - TE} Jun/08/201
ILLEGIBLE: DOCUMENT IN MEXICO PAPER - TE}Jun/08/201
ILLEGIBLE: ONE PAGE DOCUMENT. PAPER - TE}Jun/14/201
ILLEGIBLE - ONE PAGE DOCUMENT. PAPER - TE} Jun/14/201
ILLEGIBLE - ONE PAGE DOCUMENT. PAPER - TE) Jun/14/201
CABLE:ILLECMEXICO CI1DIRECTOR | PAPER - TE} Jun/08/201
ILLEGIBLE INTEL REPORT PAPER - TE} Jun/08/201
ILLEGIBLE DOCUMENT PAPER - TE} Sep/29/19¢
TAPE:SIDES 1 AND 2. NOSENKO INTMAGNETIC Jun/14/201
TAPE:SIDES 3 AND 4. NOSENKO INTMAGNETIC Jun/14/201
TAPE:SIDES 5 AND 6. NOSENKO INTMAGNETIC Jun/14/201
TAPE:SIDES 7 AND 8. NOSENKO INT MAGNETIC Jun/14/201



